
III.Szigetköz Minimaraton
2006.04.30.          Táv : 4 km

Abszolút eredmények

Helyezés Név Idő
1. Palotás Bálint 0:13:11
2. Wholmutter Christian 0:14:00
3. Szendrei Zsolt 0:14:10
4. Dr. Horváth István 0:14:31
5. Farkas Gábor 0:14:32
6. Kovács Zoltán 0:15:41
7. Fekete Zoltán 0:15:52
8. Imre Dávid 0:15:55
9. Horváth Mónika 0:16:32

10. Bali József 0:16:50
11. Hujber Tamás 0:16:54
12. Varga Barbara 0:17:51
13. Discacciati Marco 0:18:07
14. Érsek Ervin 0:18:13
15. Lajossa Milán 0:18:21
16. Dobóczky Eszter 0:18:30
17. Enzsel Csaba 0:18:50
18. Németh Dóra 0:19:03
19. Szakály Szilárd 0:20:03
20. Héricz Gyula 0:20:06
21. Erőss Judit 0:21:07
22. Radács Péter 0:21:19
23. Pető Gábor 0:22:10
24. Németh Zsófia 0:22:14
25. Valacsai Vivien 0:22:56
26. Déri Károly 0:24:10
27. Fekete Tamás 0:24:50
28. Smid Mária 0:25:00
29. Gabs Mihályné 0:25:16



III.Szigetköz Minimaraton
2006.04.30.          Táv : 4 km

Abszolút férfi eredmények

Helyezés Név Idő
1. Palotás Bálint 0:13:11
2. Wholmutter Christian 0:14:00
3. Szendrei Zsolt 0:14:10
4. Dr. Horváth István 0:14:31
5. Farkas Gábor 0:14:32
6. Kovács Zoltán 0:15:41
7. Fekete Zoltán 0:15:52
8. Imre Dávid 0:15:55
9. Bali József 0:16:50

10. Hujber Tamás 0:16:54
11. Discacciati Marco 0:18:07
12. Érsek Ervin 0:18:13
13. Lajossa Milán 0:18:21
14. Enzsel Csaba 0:18:50
15. Szakály Szilárd 0:20:03
16. Héricz Gyula 0:20:06
17. Radács Péter 0:21:19
18. Pető Gábor 0:22:10
19. Déri Károly 0:24:10
20. Fekete Tamás 0:24:50

Abszolút nőí eredmények

1. Horváth Mónika 0:16:32
2. Varga Barbara 0:17:51
3. Dobóczky Eszter 0:18:30
4. Németh Dóra 0:19:03
5. Erőss Judit 0:21:07
6. Németh Zsófia 0:22:14
7. Valacsai Vivien 0:22:56
8. Smid Mária 0:25:00
9. Gabs Mihályné 0:25:16


	III_ 4 km

